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McKnight Ryan DOT WSF (206) 515-3707 mcknigr@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Chute Carla DOT SW (360) 442-1360 grassec@wsdot.wa.gov Regional Executive Delegate

Gomes Linda DOT SW (360) 905-1540 gomesl@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Hummel Mary DOT SW (360) 442-1374 hummelm@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Styger Charles DOT SW (360) 880-4794 stygerc@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Walker Phillip DOT SW (360) 905-2158 walkerp@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Bazan Frank DOT South Central (509) 577-1810 bazanf@wsdot.wa.gov Regional Executive Delegate

Busby Scott DOT South Central (509) 454-4372 busbys@wsdot.wa.gov Regional Executive Delegate

Degroat Joe DOT South Central (509) 577-1984 degroaj@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Harris John DOT South Central (509) 577-1851 harrisj@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Jaggar Jacob DOT South Central (509) 222-2424 jaggarj@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Treasurer

Leiseth Kevin DOT South Central (509) 577-8325 leisetk@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Miller Douglas DOT South Central (509) 577-1853 millerd@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Reynolds Mark DOT South Central (509) 577-1929 reynomr@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Stimberis John DOT South Central (425) 577-1909 stimbej@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Bartley Mark DOT Olympic (509) 577-1861 bartlem@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Brewer Brian DOT Olympic (360) 538-8505 brewerb@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Treasurer

Carl Mike DOT Olympic (360) 740-8610 carlm@wsdot.wa.gov Regional Executive Delegate

Daker Thomas DOT Olympic (360) 565-0626 dakert@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Jones Daniel DOT Olympic (360) 412-3458 jonesd@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Lackman Maralee DOT Olympic (360) 874-3020 lackmam@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Latham Dale DOT Olympic (253) 534-3106 lathamd@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Lowrie Steven DOT Olympic (360) 874-3032 lowries@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

McGowan Charles DOT Olympic (360) 874-3019 charlem@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Nordlund Ryan DOT Olympic (253) 589-6100 nordlur@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Quinn Eric DOT Olympic (360) 709-8181 quinne@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Shuler Faith DOT Olympic (360) 705-6819 shulerf@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Varady Joe DOT Olympic (360) 704-3234 varadyj@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Vaughn Christopher DOT Olympic (360) 704-3260 vaughnc@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Voss Dorothy DOT Olympic (360) 538-8519 vossd@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Vu Timothy DOT Olympic (253) 365-6700 vutim@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Wilson Thomas DOT Olympic (360) 874-3025 wilsoto@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Christenson Randy DOT NW I405 (425) 456-8578 christr@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Thompson Brett DOT NW AWV (206) 521-5641 thompsbe@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Amann Joseph DOT NW (360) 788-7407 amannjo@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Beemer Bryan DOT NW (360) 757-5881 beemerb@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Binschus Tammy DOT NW (360) 428-1593 binscht@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Brown Laura DOT NW (360) 788-7405 brownls@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Byron Brendan DOT NW (425) 225-8790 byronbr@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Daniels Dale DOT NW (206) 940-2501 danield@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Davis Nicholas DOT NW (206) 768-5680 davisni@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Davis Michael DOT NW (360) 239-8795 davism@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Finkle Sam DOT NW (206) 770-3529 finkles@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Grado Sarah DOT NW (206) 768-5251 gradosa@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Gyswyt Nora DOT NW (360) 788-7408 gyswytn@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Lei Kristina DOT NW (206) 440-4314 leikr@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Manuel Ronald DOT NW (206) 768-5864 manuelr@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Martin Lance DOT NW (206) 440-4745 martila@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

McGovern Elizabeth DOT NW (206) 440-4544 mcgovee@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Moe Johnna DOT NW (360) 757-5843 moejk@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Morgans Steven DOT NW (206) 440-4627 morgasa@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Norris Kenneth DOT NW (360) 757-5867 norrisk@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Officer

Oestreich Joan DOT NW (206) 440-4132 oestejk@wsdot.wa.gov Regional Executive Alternate

Ramirez Vicki DOT NW (206) 440-4732 ramirev@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Ramnanansingh Easton DOT NW (206) 768-5871 ramnane@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Rehm Arlene DOT NW (425) 225-8791 rehm@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Reynolds Michael DOT NW (206) 440-5019 reynomg@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Rockwell Joshua DOT NW (425) 225-8705 rockwej@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Schumer Nathan DOT NW (206) 716-1121 schumen@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Simmons Sean DOT NW (206) 440-5036 simmons@wsdot.wa.gov Union - Exec Board Members

Spray Christina DOT NW (206) 768-5875 sprayc@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Stecher Timothy DOT NW (206) 739-1760 stechet@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Sullivan Shane DOT NW (360) 757-5881 sullisp@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Verlo Sean DOT NW (360) 481-3515 verlos@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Walker James DOT NW (206) 440-4744 walkeje@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)
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Walsh Deborah DOT NW (425) 339-3870 walshde@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Watts Brian DOT NW (425) 889-0253 wattsbt@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Zakerski Ryan DOT NW (360) 788-7468 zakersr@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Martinez Adam DOT North Central (509) 667-2880 martinad@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Mason Joshua DOT North Central (509) 667-2870 masonjo@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Myers Shane DOT North Central (509) 667-2864 myerssh@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Peterson Barry DOT North Central (509) 667-3060 petersb@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter Vice President

Roy Michael DOT North Central (509) 667-2876 roym@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/BU)

Smith Peter DOT North Central (509) 667-2831 smithp@wsdot.wa.gov Regional Executive Delegate

Sullivan Brittney DOT North Central (509) 667-2860 sullibr@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Clark Andrea DOT HQ (360) 596-8949 clarka@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Gietz Dale DOT HQ (360) 709-5466 gietzd@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Graham Jeffery DOT HQ (360) 709-8011 grahamj@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Harper Cameron DOT HQ (360) 705-7817 harperc@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Pond Elsa DOT HQ (360) 570-6654 piekare@wsdot.wa.gov Regional Executive Delegate

Scott Theresa DOT HQ (360) 705-6857 scottth@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Ausband Joseph DOT Eastern (509) 324-6164 ausbanj@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Bray Nina DOT Eastern (425) 739-1755 brayn@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Hee Kevin DOT Eastern (509) 324-6540 heek@wsdot.wa.gov Regional Executive Delegate

Kinser Natasha DOT Eastern (509) 324-6085 kinsern@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)

Moses Gregory DOT Eastern (509) 324-6148 mosesg@wsdot.wa.gov Chapter President

Snaza Thomas DOT Eastern (509) 324-6220 snazat@wsdot.wa.gov Shop Steward (Emp/Dep)


